
Date 4-Feb 11-Feb 18-Feb 25-Feb 4-Mar 11-Mar 18-Mar 25-Mar 1-Apr 8-Apr 15-Apr 22-Apr 29-Apr

Week 7-8:30 Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 Week 11 Week 12

Court 1 FREE

7:00 CLINIC 9 v 8 6 v 3 2 v 1 7 v 10 8 v 12 7 v 3 11 v 8 6 v 5 10 v 11 11 v 9 11 v 12 1 v 2

8:00 MS 12 v2 7 v 8 4 v11 3 v 12 7 v 2 1 v 12 3 v 9 8 v 4 2 v 6 1 v 7 10 v 8 12 v 7

9:00 GYM 11 v 7 2 v 11 7 v 12 11 v 6 3 v 11 9 v 6 1 v 4 3 v 2 9 v 12 5 v 8 6 v 1 3 v 4

Court 2

7:00 5 v 4 1 v 10 5 v 3 4 v 9 6 v 4 5 v 11 6 v 7 10 v 12 4 v7 6 v 12 2 v 9 5 v 6

8:00 3 v 1 9 v 5 8 v 6 2 v 5 9 v 1 4 v 10 2 v 10 11 v 1 5 v 1 10 v 3 3 v 4 8 v 9

9:00 10 v 6 4 v 12 10 v 9 1 v 8 10 v 5 8 v 2 5 v 12 9 v 7 8 v 3 4 v 2 5 v 7 10 v 11

Team/Name Captain Phone # E-Mail

1 Condors Nora Jockers 412-262-7907 norajockers@aol.com

2 Turkeys Candice Mahr 412-264-4916 cjmahr17@gmail.com

3 Swallows Chris Kelly 412 264-5531 kelsbels1@live.com

4 Seagulls Lydia Stromel 412 596-3699 Lstromei@pomini.com

5 Owls Karen Wallace 412 418-9189 karewall36@gmail.com

6 Vultures Sandy Turner 412-262-3372 Krazescuba@hotmail.com

7 Tbirds Lisa Meanor 724 462-6751 lmeanor@hvhs.org

8 Seahawks JoJo Marko 412 299-7994 jojoandgeo@hotmail.com

9 Falcons Joyce Thomas 412 303-9713 broadbent_joyce@verizon.net

10 Snowbirds Sharon Egelhauf 724 719-8098 sharon.311@verizon.net

11 Woodpeckers Janelle Biemel 412 352-1425 jlbiemel@gmail.com

12 Mockingjays Lisa Friello 412 480-2868 friellos@verizon.net

ALL GAMES ARE SCHEDULED TO BE PLAYED AT THE NEW MIDDLE SCHOOL MAIN GYM Wed., May 6 - End of Season Picnic

Moon Park - Rotary Pavilion, 6 pm

MPR - Amy Ottaviani, aottaviani@moonparks.org, 412 262-1703

Amy cell - 412 852-3582, MPR staff - Emily Padgett
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